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6
17:25

1207 m
245.000 

Flach

Azizi Venice Handicap - Turf
Rennpreis: 245.000  (150.001 50.002 25.001 12.498 7.498)

1
1207

Box: 11
ML: 21,0

62.10

Echo Point
8j. ch W (Dubawi - Yodelling)

Trainer: M Mheiri
Besitzer: Naser Askar

Connor Beasley

09.01 Meydan 4 61.7 1207 180.000 Connor Beasley Cats By Five, Danyah, Sahalat
12.12 Meydan 2 60.8 1207 180.000 Connor Beasley Drew's Gold, Straight And Level
06.12 Abu Dhabi 7 57.2 1408 600.000 R Mullen Dark Trooper, Marbaan, Make Me King
21.11 Meydan 1 56.7 1408 180.000 Connor Beasley Rammayy, Smart System
07.03 Meydan 5 57.2 1408 510.000 S De Sousa Marbaan, Mysterious Night, Khanjar

2
Box: 2
ML: 17,0

62.10

Run Boy Run
5j. b W (Rajasinghe - Instructress)

Trainer: R Spencer
Besitzer: Phil Cunningham

George Wood

02.01 Meydan 9 60.8 1207 180.000 George Wood Two Tribes, Indian Springs, Arabie
04.10 Ascot 5 59.0 1207 221.736 8,5 George Wood Annaf, Apollo One, Tiger Bay
20.09 Ayr 1 58.1 1207 426.751 13,0 George Wood Desert Falcon, Jubilee Walk
13.09 Doncaster 4 58.1 1137 237.084 7,5 George Wood Eternal Sunshine, Apollo One, Rosario
23.08 York 17 59.0 1207 284.501 15,0 George Wood Northern Ticker, Commanche Falls, Pocklin

3
Box: 8
ML: 9,0

61.70

Yotarid
6j. br W (Shamardal - Hadaatha)

Trainer: M Costa
Besitzer: Sh Ahmed Bin Rashid Al Mak

Ray Dawson

02.01 Meydan 5 60.8 1207 180.000 Ray Dawson Two Tribes, Indian Springs, Arabie
12.12 Meydan 1 62.1 1207 114.000 Ray Dawson Righthere Rightnow, Haasim
15.02 Jebel Ali 2 59.0 1408 57.600 Ben Coen Mersaal, Wanees
28.12 Jebel Ali 1 58.5 1408 49.538 Ben Coen Haasim, Road Bloc
30.11 Jebel Ali 1 56.7 1207 49.538 Ben Coen Haasim, Major Cinnamon

4
Box: 9
ML: 7,5

60.80

Faattik
7j. b W (Bated Breath - Tremelo Pointe)

Trainer: M Costa
Besitzer: Sh Ahmed Bin Rashid Al Mak

S De Sousa

02.11 Abu Dhabi 1 62.1 1207 39.600 Ray Dawson Straight And Level, Markakol
16.03 Jebel Ali 8 58.1 1207 57.600 R Mullen El Nasseeb, Zawaaya, Tawalla
22.02 Abu Dhabi 2 61.7 1207 39.600 R Mullen Tawalla, Deep Hope
08.03 Meydan 2 60.8 1207 118.375 Ben Coen Vespasian, Al Arbed
10.11 Meydan 6 58.5 1207 130.835 Ben Coen Leading Spirit, Magic Petition, Ranaan

5
Box: 13
ML: 15,0

60.30

Army Ethos
5j. b W (Shalaa - Dream Dana)

Trainer: F Nass
Besitzer: Victorious Forever & Fawzi N

A De Vries

12.12 Meydan 5 59.4 1207 180.000 A De Vries Drew's Gold, Echo Point, Straight And Level
04.04 Bahrain 3 58.1 1400 58.723 A De Lepine Piz Nair, Juantorena
07.03 Bahrain 4 58.1 1600 587.234 8,0 Stephane Ladjadj Goemon, Oliver Show, General Panic
21.02 Bahrain 1 57.2 1400 82.213 4,5 Stephane Ladjadj City House, Juantorena
24.01 Riyadh 4 58.1 1359 379.500 W Ramos Malyan, Zefzaf, Love De Vega

6
Box: 6
ML: 3,25

60.30

Indian Springs
4j. b W (Too Darn Hot - Floristry)

Trainer: C Appleby
Besitzer: Godolphin

W Buick

02.01 Meydan 2 59.0 1207 180.000 W Buick Two Tribes, Arabie
27.09 Newmarket 4 59.9 1408 106.688 2,7 W Buick Elarak, Zoulu Chief, Humam
04.07 Haydock 1 62.1 1401 24.840 1,2 Harry Davies Grey Jaguar, Moderna
17.04 Newmarket 1 58.1 1408 23.708 3,0 W Buick Nakeeb, Kaleido
04.12 Kempton 3 60.3 1207 16.891 9,0 Harry Davies The Quiet Gent, Crestofdistinction

7
Box: 4
ML: 51,0

59.40

Bombay Bazaar
5j. b W (Kodiac - Shamlahar)

Trainer: B Seemar
Besitzer: Hussain Alabbas Lootah

A J Slattery

19.12 Meydan 9 57.2 1006 300.000 A J Slattery Cover Up, Rabaah, Power Mode
16.03 Jebel Ali 7 53.1 1207 57.600 Sandro Paiva El Nasseeb, Zawaaya, Tawalla
01.03 Meydan 11 60.3 1006 720.000 A J Slattery West Acre, Ponntos, Power Mode
03.01 Meydan 2 58.1 1207 176.923 T P O'Shea Rasas, Topper Bill
20.12 Meydan 3 57.2 1006 294.872 T P O'Shea Cover Up, Bilhayl

8
Box: 5
ML: 13,0

57.60

Haasim
6j. b W (Fastnet Rock - Hanky Panky)

Trainer: M Mheiri
Besitzer: Al Leith Racing

R Mullen

02.01 Meydan 6 57.2 1207 180.000 R Mullen Two Tribes, Indian Springs, Arabie
12.12 Meydan 3 59.9 1207 114.000 R Mullen Yotarid, Righthere Rightnow
14.11 Abu Dhabi 10 59.0 1408 39.600 S Hitchcott Mountbatten, Andreas Vesalius, Regheeb
16.03 Jebel Ali 4 58.1 1207 57.600 S De Sousa El Nasseeb, Zawaaya, Tawalla
15.02 Jebel Ali 7 57.2 1006 300.000 D Tudhope Royal Commando, Ponntos, Rasas

9
Box: 7
ML: 17,0

57.20

Desperate Hero
6j. grey W (Captain Gerrard - El Che)

Trainer: S Ghadayer
Besitzer: Sh Hamdan Bin Mohammed 

Bernardo Pinheiro

09.01 Meydan 4 62.1 1006 114.000 Bernardo Pinheiro Miss Yechance, Tourist, Markakol
19.12 Meydan 4 57.2 1006 300.000 Bernardo Pinheiro Cover Up, Rabaah, Power Mode
12.12 Meydan 6 56.7 1207 180.000 Bernardo Pinheiro Drew's Gold, Echo Point, Straight And Level
15.11 Jebel Ali 4 60.3 1006 72.000 Bernardo Pinheiro Rabaah, Attwaal, Zandvoort
16.03 Jebel Ali 5 59.4 1207 57.600 X Ziani El Nasseeb, Zawaaya, Tawalla

10
Box: 3
ML: 8,5

55.80

Welcome Dream
5j. ch W (Night Of Thunder - Royal Rose)

Trainer: B Seemar
Besitzer: Sh Abdul Aziz Bin Humaid Al 

T P O'Shea

02.01 Meydan 2 61.7 1207 114.000 T P O'Shea Lahfaty, Force And Valour
05.12 Meydan 1 60.3 1207 105.000 T P O'Shea Don Pacifico, Sir Harmony
07.03 Meydan 4 60.8 1408 105.000 P J Dobbs Pen Portrait, Action Point, Al Arbed
31.01 Meydan 13 55.8 1408 114.000 S Hitchcott Khanjar, Straight And Level, Magic Petition
06.12 Meydan 1 62.1 1207 97.308 P J Dobbs Barq Al Emarat, Dukedom

11
Box: 1
ML: 15,0

55.30

Calyxoh
4j. b W (Calyx - Eldalil)

Trainer: Jane Chapple-Hyam
Besitzer: Laurence Holder

S H James

18.12 Chelmsford City 2 60.8 1408 28.892 5,5 Harry Davies Eminency, Grabajabba
24.11 Wolverhampton 4 61.7 1441 22.873 2,8 Billy Loughnane The Dragon King, United Approach, Diamon
08.10 Kempton 4 59.0 1408 28.892 10,0 Tom Marquand Society Man, One More, Best Rate
05.09 Ascot 7 60.8 1408 40.087 15,0 Saffie Osborne Forty Years On, Dannick, Law Of Design
15.08 Newbury 1 60.8 1408 33.707 9,0 Saffie Osborne Mythical Composer, She's The Duchess

12
Box: 10
ML: 26,0

55.30

Dyonisos
4j. b W (Goken - Denitza)

Trainer: Ian Williams
Besitzer: Fitriani Hay

K Shoemark

26.11 Southwell 6 58.5 1222 60.673 17,0 K Shoemark Betsen, Berkshire Whisper, Spangled Mac
07.09 York 10 59.0 1087 106.688 51,0 Billy Loughnane Alzahir, Air Force One, Silky Wilkie
31.07 Goodwood 12 61.2 1006 118.542 9,0 Billy Loughnane Naana's Sparkle, Getreadytorumble, Ruby's
07.06 Dieppe 1 61.7 1099 47.521 3,0 C Demuro Hey Vince, Blue Hunt
06.05 Chantilly 1 59.4 1200 47.521 7,0 C Soumillon French Chunky, Mary Jayne
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6
17:25

1207 m
245.000 

Flach

Azizi Venice Handicap - Turf
Rennpreis: 245.000  (150.001 50.002 25.001 12.498 7.498)

13
Box: 14
ML: 6,5

54.90

Righthere Rightnow
4j. b W (Kodiac - Runner Runner)

Trainer: R Spencer
Besitzer: Phil Cunningham

Saffie Osborne

02.01 Meydan 4 54.4 1207 180.000 Saffie Osborne Two Tribes, Indian Springs, Arabie
12.12 Meydan 2 55.8 1207 114.000 Saffie Osborne Yotarid, Haasim
12.10 Goodwood 4 57.6 1207 36.115 8,5 George Wood Far Above Dream, Aberama Gold, Showerin
20.09 Ayr 5 59.0 1207 154.105 29,0 D Egan Candy, Sondad, Eye Of Dubai
09.08 Newmarket 5 54.9 1408 59.271 13,0 Saffie Osborne Royal Zabeel, Sterling Knight, Jumby

14
Box: 12
ML: 21,0

53.10

Do Or Do Not
3j. b H (Space Blues - Dettoria)

Trainer: J A Osborne
Besitzer: Seymour Bloodstock, Northw

S Hitchcott

09.01 Meydan 6 57.2 1207 180.000 Saffie Osborne Flying Comet, Words Of Truth, Maximized
02.01 Meydan 6 57.2 1408 180.000 Saffie Osborne Northern Champion, Catullus, Title Role
12.12 Meydan 2 57.2 1408 99.000 Saffie Osborne Power For Power, Zumbezi
12.09 Doncaster 6 58.1 1414 169.563 7,5 Tom Marquand Avicenna, Hankelow, Sir Albert
22.08 York 3 58.1 1207 652.165 3,0 Tom Marquand Lifeplan, Rock On Thunder

Ergebnis: Quoten:


